BRIGG TOWN COUNCIL

SCHEDULE OF FULL COUNCIL 

AND 

COMMITTEE MEETING DATES 

2020 – 2021
PLANNING AND ENVIRONMENT COMMITTEE MEETINGS ARE HELD AT 6.45PM
FULL COUNCIL MEETINGS ARE HELD AT 7.15PM 
Please note that up to 31 March 2020 meetings will be held as usual in the Angel Suite.  From 1 April 2020 the venue for these meetings will be confirmed as soon as possible.
CASE OF NEED (C.O.N.) MEETINGS FOR FULL COUNCIL OR PLANNING ARE HELD AS REQUIRED.  Venue to be confirmed.
PUBLIC QUESTION TIME:  
MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC ARE WELCOME TO ATTEND ALL COUNCIL MEETINGS, AS OBSERVERS. 

THERE IS THE OPPORTUNITY FOR MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC TO ASK QUESTIONS IMMEDIATELY PRIOR TO THE START OF THE MONTHLY FULL COUNCIL MEETING.  QUESTIONS SHOULD BE NOTIFIED TO THE CLERK BY 12 NOON ON THE THURSDAY BEFORE THE MEETING.

MAY 2020
ANNUAL MEETING /

Mon   
18 May

7.15pm

MAYOR MAKING

JUNE 2020
Personnel Committee
Mon 
01 June

6.30 pm

Planning Committee C.O.N
Mon    15 June


6.45pm

Full Council C.O.N.
Mon    15 June


7.15pm

Planning and Environment Ctee
Mon    22 June


6.45pm

Full Council



Mon    22 June 

7.15pm

JULY 2020
Personnel Committee
Mon 
6 July


6.45 pm

Planning Committee C.O.N
Mon    13 July


6.45pm

Full Council C.O.N.
Mon    13 July


7.15pm

Planning and Environment C’tee
Mon    20 July


6.45pm

Full Council



Mon    20 July 

7.15pm

AUGUST  2020
Planning Committee C.O.N

Mon     17 August

6.45pm

Full Council C.O.N.


Mon     17 August 

7.15pm

SEPTEMBER 2020
Personnel Committee
Mon 
7 September

6.45 pm

Planning Committee C.O.N

Mon    14 September

6.45pm

Full Council C.O.N.


Mon    14 September

7.15pm
Planning and Environment C’tee
Mon    21 September

6.45pm

Full Council



Mon    21 September

7.15pm

OCTOBER 2020
Personnel Committee
Mon 
5 October

6.45 pm

Planning Committee C.O.N

Mon    12 October

6.45pm

Full Council C.O.N.


Mon    12 October 

7.15pm

Planning and Environment C’tee
Mon    19 October

6.45pm

Full Council



Mon    19 October 

7.15pm

NOVEMBER 2020
Personnel Committee
Mon 
2 November

6.45 pm

Planning Committee C.O.N

Mon    16 November

6.45pm

Full Council C.O.N.


Mon    16 November

7.15pm

Planning and Environment C’tee
Mon    23 November

6.45pm

Full Council



Mon    23 November 

7.15pm

DECEMBER 2020
Personnel Committee
Mon 
7 December

6.45 pm

Planning Committee C.O.N

Mon    14 December

6.45pm

Full Council C.O.N.


Mon    14 December
 
7.15pm

JANUARY 2021
Personnel Committee
Mon 
4 January

6.45 pm

Planning Committee C.O.N

Mon    11 January

6.45pm

Full Council C.O.N.


Mon    11 January

7.15pm

Planning and Environment C’tee
Mon    18 January

6.45pm

Full Council



Mon    18 January

7.15pm

FEBRUARY 2021
Personnel Committee
Mon 
1 February

6.45 pm

Planning Committee C.O.N

Mon    15 February

6.45pm

Full Council C.O.N.


Mon    15 February

7.15pm

Planning and Environment C’tee
Mon    22 February

6.45pm

Full Council



Mon    22 February

7.15pm

MARCH 2021
Personnel Committee
Mon 
1 March

6.45 pm

Planning Committee C.O.N

Mon    15 March

6.45pm

Full Council C.O.N.


Mon    15 March

7.15pm

Planning and Environment C’tee
Mon    22 March

6.30pm

Full Council



Mon    22 March

7.00pm

ANNUAL TOWN MEETING )
Mon   22 March

7.30pm
PUBLIC MEETING

     )

APRIL 2021
Personnel Committee.
Mon 
12 April

6.45 pm

Planning Committee C.O.N
)
Mon    12 April

tbc 

Full Council C.O.N.

)
Mon    12 April

tbc
Planning and Environment C’tee
Mon    19 April

6.45pm

Full Council



Mon    19 April

7.15pm

MAY 2021
Personnel Committee.
Mon 
10 May

6.45 pm

Planning Committee C.O.N
)
Mon    10 May


tbc 

Full Council C.O.N.

)
Mon    10 May


tbc
Planning and Environment C’tee
Mon    17 May


6.45pm

ANNUAL MEETING /

Mon   
17 May

7.15pm

MAYOR MAKING

Members are reminded that, in the event that the Chairman and the Vice-Chairman of a committee (in consultation with the clerk), are of the opinion that there is no business to transact, then they are authorised to take the decision to cancel a scheduled meeting.








Ms Dinah Lilley


Clerk, Brigg Town Council
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